
Standing Long Jump
Edward Millep Julie Rose 2 2.00 1
Jack Palmer Minterne 1 1.94 2
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 1.92 3
Ben Philipps Julie Rose 1 1.91 4
Ben Martin Paddock Wood 1 1.91 4
Alishia Mason Ashford 1 1.91 4
Aimee Johnson Dartford H 1 1.90 7
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks 1 1.88 8
George Hogben Julie Rose 3 1.88 8
Max Farnwell Invicta EK 1 1.87 10
Kieran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 1.85 11
Cameran Amadee Julie Rose 2 1.84 12
James O'Brien Dartford H 2 1.78 13
Charlotte Dryland MK Panthers 1 1.77 14
William Shannon Julie Rose 3 1.77 14
Dale Musson Julie Rose 4 1.74 16
Una Laqeratabua Paddock Wood 1 1.74 16
Emem Umoh Julie Rose 1 1.73 18
Bradley Bird Minterne 2 1.72 19
Jordan Baxendale Minterne 2 1.71 20
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 2 1.70 21
Joseph Bird Sevenoaks 2 1.69 22
Jesse Dugbo Bexley 1 1.69 22
Madeline Gibbons Ditton 1 1.67 24
Eve Graham Julie Rose 5 1.65 25
Oliver Colbran Tonbridge AC 1 1.63 26
Hannah Kemp Ditton 1 1.62 27
Luke Leutmer Invicta EK 2 1.62 27
Olivia McEwan Julie Rose 4 1.61 29
Michelle Reader Dartford H 1 1.61 29
Natasha Goodhew Minterne 3 1.60 31
Ben Angelo Paddock Wood 2 1.59 32
Amber Robson Minterne 3 1.58 33
Georgia Bamford Ashford 1 1.58 33
Jack Howe Paddock Wood 2 1.57 35
Ben Manning Press Julie Rose 5 1.57 35
Elle Clinton Sevenoaks 1 1.56 37
Jake Davies MK Panthers 1 1.55 38
Jamie Ann Heyes Julie Rose 6 1.52 39
Joe Lewis Tonbridge AC 3 1.51 40
Billy West Tonbridge AC 3 1.51 40
Matt Scott MK Panthers 2 1.49 42
Kian Crawford Julie Rose 6 1.48 43
Sophie Yarnley Ashford 2 1.46 44
Charlotte McGowan Ashford 2 1.46 44
Stephen Gould MK Panthers 2 1.45 46
Kavan Swain Dartford H 2 1.44 47
George Parlouti Tonbridge AC 2 1.40 48
Elenor Wiinch Bexley 1 1.40 48
Luke Valler Tonbridge AC 2 1.39 50
Lucy Beldham Ditton 2 1.37 51
Oliver Cheary Sevenoaks 2 1.29 52
Natasha Caldicott Ditton 2 1.14 53



Vertical Jump
Emem Umoh Julie Rose 1 0.55 1
Cameran Amadee Julie Rose 2 0.51 2
Chelsea Godly Julie Rose 3 0.50 3
Emily Hamlyn Ashford 1 0.49 4
Ciara Ewart Julie Rose 1 0.48 5
Tegan White Julie Rose 2 0.44 6
Harriet Day MK Panthers 1 0.44 6
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 3 0.44 6
Hannah Howe Paddock Wood 1 0.44 6
Chloe Ongley Tonbridge AC 2 0.43 10
Oliver Neilson Minterne 3 0.43 10
Sophie Ongley Tonbridge AC 2 0.41 12
Louis Mason Sevenoaks 2 0.41 12
Megan Beard Dartford H 2 0.40 14
Oliver Marsh Ashford 2 0.39 15
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 5 0.39 15
Michelle Reader Dartford H 1 0.39 15
Aimee Johnson Dartford H 1 0.39 15
Chantelle Kent Minterne 1 0.39 15
Jacob Parson Julie Rose 6 0.39 15
Ryan Adams Ditton 1 0.39 15
Josh Thurnham-Scott MK Panthers 1 0.39 15
Sam Marsh Julie Rose 4 0.39 15
Annabel Knight Invicta EK 1 0.39 15
Elise Annand Minterne 1 0.38 25
Annie Goets-Austin Minterne 2 0.38 25
Katie Green Minterne 2 0.37 27
Elouise Holland Tonbridge AC 1 0.37 27
Max Stanley Minterne 3 0.37 27
Felicity Endacott Ashford 1 0.37 27
Finlay Pleace Invicta EK 1 0.37 27
Daniel Green Paddock Wood 2 0.36 32
Katie Macmanara Tonbridge AC 3 0.36 32
Poppy Wynch Julie Rose 4 0.36 32
Tom Goodwin MK Panthers 2 0.35 35
Truly Capell Ashford 2 0.34 36
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 5 0.34 36
Ashlly Ally Invicta EK 2 0.34 36
Chloe Miles Tonbridge AC 3 0.34 36
Isabella Scott-Wilds Sevenoaks 1 0.34 36
Izzy Thurnham-Scott MK Panthers 2 0.34 36
Lucy Howe Paddock Wood 1 0.33 42
Kavan Swain Dartford H 2 0.32 43
Toby Ganguili Sevenoaks 2 0.31 44
Megan Killick Tonbridge AC 1 0.31 44
Lucy Beldham Ditton 2 0.31 44
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 2 0.30 47
Jack Hobbs Julie Rose 6 0.30 47
Hannah Deal Ditton 1 0.30 47
Bonnie McEven Paddock Wood 2 0.29 50
Natasha Caldicott Ditton 2 0.27 51
Ellie Sheldon Sevenoaks 1 0.26 52



Foam Javelin
Daniel Organ Minterne 1 24.00 1
Edward Millep Julie Rose 2 21.00 2
Max Stanley Minterne 3 19.50 3
Ben Philipps Julie Rose 1 17.25 4
Josh Thurnham-Scott MK Panthers 1 17.00 5
Jacob Parson Julie Rose 6 15.75 6
Max Farnwell Invicta EK 1 15.75 6
Una Laqeratabua Paddock Wood 1 15.50 8
Jordan Baxendale Minterne 2 15.25 9
Charlotte Tappeneden Julie Rose 1 15.00 10
Jake Davies MK Panthers 1 14.75 11
William Shannon Julie Rose 3 14.75 11
Oliver Neilson Minterne 3 14.75 11
Lewis Hagger Julie Rose 5 14.50 14
Kieran Hawkins Invicta EK 1 14.00 15
Jack Palmer Minterne 1 14.00 15
Ben Angelo Paddock Wood 2 14.00 15
George Hogben Julie Rose 3 13.75 18
Oliver Marsh Ashford 2 13.50 19
Ben Manning Press Julie Rose 5 13.50 19
Bradley Bird Minterne 2 13.00 21
Matt Scott MK Panthers 2 13.00 21
Oliver Cheary Sevenoaks 2 12.75 23
Jack Hobbs Julie Rose 6 12.25 24
Dale Musson Julie Rose 4 12.25 24
Ben Martin Paddock Wood 1 12.00 26
Luke Leutmer Invicta EK 2 12.00 26
Elouise Holland Tonbridge AC 1 11.75 28
Christelle Baxter Sevenoaks 1 11.00 29
Harry Tindall Dartford H 1 11.00 29
Jack Howe Paddock Wood 2 10.50 31
Ryan Adams Ditton 1 10.25 32
Emma Philips Julie Rose 2 10.00 33
Callam Ward Dartford H 1 10.00 33
Sam Marsh Julie Rose 4 10.00 33
James O'Brien Dartford H 2 9.50 36
Luke Valler Tonbridge AC 2 9.50 36
Stephen Gould MK Panthers 2 9.00 38
Elle Clinton Sevenoaks 1 9.00 38
George Parlouti Tonbridge AC 2 9.00 38
Alishia Mason Ashford 1 8.75 41
Felicity Endacott Ashford 1 8.75 41
Shelby Morris Zammit Dartford H 2 8.50 43
Joe Lewis Tonbridge AC 3 8.00 44
Joseph Bird Sevenoaks 2 7.25 45
Chloe Miles Tonbridge AC 3 7.25 45
Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 2 7.25 45
Truly Capell Ashford 2 7.00 48
Natasha Caldicott Ditton 2 6.50 49
Lucy Beldham Ditton 2 6.00 50
Hannah Deal Ditton 1 5.75 51



Speed Bounce 20 Sec
Charlotte Tappeneden Julie Rose 1 57 1
Sophie Pinney Julie Rose 5 56 2
Chantelle Kent Minterne 1 56 2
Amber Robson Minterne 3 54 4
Poppy Wynch Julie Rose 4 54 4
Hannah Howe Paddock Wood 1 54 4
Megan Killick Tonbridge AC 1 54 4
Elise Annand Minterne 1 54 4
Katie Green Minterne 2 53 9
Georgia Bamford Ashford 1 52 10
Charlotte Tappeneden Julie Rose 1 52 10
Megan Beard Dartford H 2 52 10
Tegan White Julie Rose 2 52 10
Toby Ganguili Sevenoaks 2 51 14
Harriet Day MK Panthers 1 51 14
Izzy Thurnham-Scott MK Panthers 2 51 14
Emily Hamlyn Ashford 1 50 17
Annie Goets-Austin Minterne 2 50 17
Jamie Ann Heyes Julie Rose 6 49 19
Eve Graham Julie Rose 5 49 19
Charlotte Dryland MK Panthers 1 48 21
Mary Coleman Julie Rose 3 48 21
Olivia McEwan Julie Rose 4 47 23
Shelby Morris Zammit Dartford H 2 47 23
Madeline Gibbons Ditton 1 47 23
Hannah Kemp Ditton 1 46 26
Louis Mason Sevenoaks 2 46 26
Chelsea Godly Julie Rose 3 46 26
Kian Crawford Julie Rose 6 46 26
Jesse Dugbo Bexley 1 46 26
Corinne Wakesmith Invicta EK 2 46 26
Callam Ward Dartford H 1 45 32
Daniel Green Paddock Wood 2 45 32
Lucy Beldham Ditton 2 44 34
Annabel Knight Invicta EK 1 43 35
Harry Tindall Dartford H 1 43 35
Sophie Ongley Tonbridge AC 2 43 35
Isabella Scott-Wilds Sevenoaks 1 43 35
Finlay Pleace Invicta EK 1 42 39
Billy West Tonbridge AC 3 42 39
Bonnie McEven Paddock Wood 2 42 39
Charlotte McGowan Ashford 2 42 39
Natasha Caldicott Ditton 2 41 43
Emma Philips Julie Rose 2 41 43
Chloe Ongley Tonbridge AC 2 40 45
Ellie Sheldon Sevenoaks 1 40 45
Tom Goodwin MK Panthers 2 40 45
Elenor Wiinch Bexley 1 39 48
Katie Macmanara Tonbridge AC 3 39 48
Ashlly Ally Invicta EK 2 39 48
Sophie Yarnley Ashford 2 39 48
Lucy Howe Paddock Wood 1 37 52
Natasha Goodhew Minterne 3 35 53
Oliver Colbran Tonbridge AC 1 35 53


